GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL
2018-2019 CALENDAR

Date Event Time
August
Mon. Aug. 13 New Teacher Orientation
Tues. Aug. 14 Teachers on Duty
Fri. Aug 17 Camp Grace Ends
Mon. Aug. 20 Back-to-School Night 6:00 - 8:00pm
Wed. Aug. 22 School Begins 8:30am
September
Mon. Sept. 3 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Sept.5 Fall Picture Day
Fri. Sept. 14 Jog-a-thon @ Island Park
October
Sat. Oct. 6 Spaghetti Dinner Noon-6:00pm
Th/F. Oct. 18-19 Fall Teachers’ Conf. - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Oct. 26 End of 1st Quarter (45 days)
November
Tu/Th Nov.6&8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (PK-8th) 4:00-8:00pm
Fri. Nov. 9 NO SCHOOL
Wed. Nov.14 VIP Day 7:30am
Th-F Nov.22-23 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Nov. 28 Picture Retake Day
December
Mon. Dec. 10 Christmas Store at GLS
Th/F. Dec.13/14 Christmas Musical 7:00pm
Sat. Dec. 15 GLS Library Fundraiser @ Barnes & Noble
Dec. 20-Jan. 2 Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL
January
Th. Jan. 3 School Resumes
Thur. Jan.10 Band/Ambassador Concert 7:00pm
Fri. Jan.11 End of 2nd Qtr. 42 Days
Tue. Jan.22 PK-K Open House 4:00 - 6:00pm
Sat. Jan. 26 PTL Carnival Noon to 3:00pm
M-F  Jan.28-Feb. 1 National Lutheran Schools Week
February
Th. Feb. 7 Giving Hearts Day
M/Tue. Feb. 11 & 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences (PK-8th) 4:00-8:00pm
Fri. Feb. 15 No School
Mon. Feb. 18 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL* 1
March
Thur. Mar.7 Science/Art Fair 6:30 pm
Fri. Mar. 15 No School/End of 3rd Quarter (42 days)* 2
Sat. Mar. 23 GLS Auction 5:00 pm @ Delta
April
Wed. Apr.10 Donuts for Dads 7:30am
Th/Mon Apr.18-22 No School - Easter Break Apr.18* 3
Tues.  Apr. 30 Spring/Band Ambassador Concert 7:00pm
May
Wed. May8 Muffins for Moms 7:30am
Tues. May 14 Spring Musical - Pre-K thru 3rd Grades 7:00pm
Wed. May 22 Kdg. & 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm

Thurs. May 23

Last day of School - End 4t Qtr. 46 days

1:30pm dismissal

Fri. May 24

No School

Mon. May 27

Memorial Day - No School

Tues. May 28

Camp Grace Opens

Fri. May 31

Teachers’ Last Day on Duty

*Intended Snow Make-Up Days

Total Days 175
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